Date

11/17/
07
11/19/
07

11/20/
07

11/27/
07

12/01/
07
12/04/
07
12/07/
07
12/08/

07

12/14/
07

12/26/
07
12/27/
07

12/28/
07

12/29/
07

01/02/
08
01/05/
08
01/08/

08
01/11/
08
01/18/
08
01/22/
08
01/25/
08
01/29/
08
02/01/
08

Time

12:00 PM
PST
5:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
11:30 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
4:30 PM PST
5:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

Games for Wesleyan
Last Updated on May 15, 2024

Away Team

Riverdale
Parkview
Wesleyan
Walker
Wesleyan
Creekview
Holy Innocents
Jonesboro
Lovett
cookeville (tn)
Etowah
osbourn park (va)
Marietta
Pace Academy
paideia
Avondale
Cross Keys
Buford
Decatur
Avondale
Cross Keys

GAC

Away
Scor

e

41

48

58

39

50

34

22

53

23

58

71

42

66

15

45

53

13

21

29

27

16

48

Home Team

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Mill Creek

Wesleyan

bishop mcguinness (nc)

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Wesleyan

Hom
e
Scor
e
95
57
72
85
54
79
71
72
69
60
74
76
69
75
58
92
63
52
95
66

72

59

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



02/05/
08
02/08/
08
02/09/
08
02/13/
08
02/15/
08
02/16/
08
02/23/
08
02/27/
08
03/01/
08
03/06/
08
03/08/
08

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 AM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

Buford

Decatur
GAC

Avondale

Buford
Wesleyan

fannin county
Model
Buford
savannah christian

paideia

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

52

23

46

49

30

39

43

50

42

65

40

Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
GAC
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan
Wesleyan

Wesleyan

64

78

51

87

53

49

68

71

64

89

79

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



